20248 ERT ) XB B,
DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
W RIAR— YT 2E B 2024/14/30 1000 gy ..l. n

#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaksRET 10:02:30

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
3 10:06:33.060 59.141 29.429 29.712
(31) # #4% 4 10:07:31.273 58.213 29.297 28.916
1 10:04:37.089 59.353 30.291 29.062 5 10:08:29.095 57.822 29.093 28.729
2 10:05:35.293 58.204 29.420 28.784 6 10:09:27.173 58.078 29.129 28.949
3 10:06:33.699 58.406 29.374 29.032 7 10:10:24.985 57.812 29.259 28.553
4 10:07:31.823 58.124 29.202 28.922 8 10:11:23.221 58.236 29.680 28.556
5 10:08:29.732 57.909 29.273 28.636 9 10:12:21.533 58.312 29.184 29.128
6 10:09:27.530 57.798 29.105 28.693 10 10:13:19.647 58.114 29.208 28.906
7 10:10:25.548 58.018 29.124 28.894 11 10:14:17.740 58.093 29.112 28.981
8 10:11:23.041 57.493 28.891 28.602 12 10:15:16.764 59.024 29.235 29.789
9 10:12:20.805 57.764 28.841 28.923
10 10:13:18.423 57.618 28.924 28.694 (19) F — &
11 10:14:16.688 58.265 29.442 28.823 1 10:04:38.920 1:00.257 30.651 29.606
pi2 10:15:18.906 1:02.218 29.128 2 10:05:37.473 58.553 29.507 29.046
3 10:06:35.768 58.295 29.233 29.062
(59) #EM B 4 10:07:34.362 58.594 29.167 29.427
1 10:04:32.672 59.181 29.594 29.587 5 10:08:32.737 58.375 29.501 28.874
2 10:05:31.403 58.731 29.817 28.914 6 10:09:30.619 57.882 28.957 28.925
3 10:06:34.260 1:02.857 33.913 28.944 7 10:10:28.520 57.901 29.134 28.767
4 10:07:32.117 57.857 29.024 28.833 8 10:11:26.548 58.028 29.234 28.794
5 10:08:29.982 57.865 29.197 28.668 9 10:12:24.766 58.218 29.284 28.934
6 10:09:27.624 57.642 28.955 28.687 10 10:13:22.882 58.116 29.267 28.849
7 10:10:25.721 58.097 29.158 28.939 11 10:14:20.984 58.102 29.210 28.892
8 10:11:23.326 57.605 29.027 28.578 12 10:15:19.716 58.732 29.574 29.158
9 10:12:21.014 57.688 28.693 28.995
10 10:13:18.622 57.608 28.862 28.746 (21) #2235k
11 10:14:17.180 58.558 29.716 28.842 1 10:05:46.868 1:00.714 30.769 29.945
12 10:15:15.700 58.520 29.696 28.824 2 10:06:46.395 59.527 29.908 29.619
3 10:07:45.689 59.294 29.733 29.561
(36) Frith = 4 10:08:44.964 59.275 29.801 29.474
1 10:04:38.104 59.895 30.328 29.567 5 10:09:43.987 59.023 29.714 29.309
2 10:05:36.729 58.625 29.632 28.993 6 10:10:42.870 58.883 29.595 29.288
3 10:06:35.083 58.354 29.348 29.006 7 10:11:41.886 59.016 29.578 29.438
4 10:07:34.185 59.102 29.197 29.905 8 10:12:40.875 58.989 29.712 29.277
5 10:08:32.538 58.353 29.603 28.750 9 10:13:39.809 58.934 29.679 29.255
6 10:09:30.150 57.612 28.799 28.813 10 10:14:38.972 59.163 29.755 29.408
7 10:10:28.033 57.883 29.217 28.666 11 10:15:38.130 59.158 29.733 29.425
8 10:11:26.038 58.005 29.382 28.623
9 10:12:23.840 57.802 29.047 28.755 (24) 719 5=Zth
10 10:13:21.569 57.729 29.120 28.609 1 10:04:36.319 59.572 30.159 29.413
11 10:14:19.277 57.708 29.067 28.641 2 10:05:36.089 59.770 30.158 29.612
12 10:15:18.043 58.766 29.007 29.759 3 10:06:35.656 59.567 29.525 30.042
4 10:07:35.303 59.647 29.927 29.720
(17) B {R 5 10:08:34.504 59.201 29.872 29.329
1 10:04:38.594 1:00.059 30.255 29.804 6 10:09:34.593 1:00.089 30.274 29.815
2 10:05:37.269 58.675 29.702 28.973 7 10:10:34.192 59.599 30.207 29.392
3 10:06:35.620 58.351 29.367 28.984 p8 10:11:38.922 1:04.730 29.908
4 10:07:34.274 58.654 29.238 29.416 9 10:13:21.241 1:42.319 29.441
5 10:08:32.340 58.066 29.339 28.727 10 10:14:20.471 59.230 29.898 29.332
6 10:09:30.040 57.700 28.806 28.894 11 10:15:20.304 59.833 30.100 29.733
7 10:10:28.195 58.155 29.445 28.710
p8 10:11:30.986 1:02.791 29.035 (7) &E BifE
9 10:13:18.748 1:47.762 28.579 1 10:04:34.539 1:01.242 30.774 30.468
10 10:14:17.083 58.335 29.447 28.888 2 10:05:34.647 1:00.108 30.229 29.879
11 10:15:15.280 58.197 29.286 28.911 3 10:06:34.882 1:00.235 30.482 29.753
4 10:07:34.789 59.907 29.908 29.999
(52) Jb4T fa 5 10:08:34.445 59.656 30.013 29.643
1 10:04:38.719 1:00.284 30.666 29.618 6 10:09:34.310 59.865 30.019 29.846
2 10:05:37.355 58.636 29.629 29.007 7 10:10:33.713 59.403 29.722 29.681
3 10:06:35.309 57.954 29.129 28.825 8 10:11:34.012 1:00.299 30.070 30.229
4 10:07:36.521 1:01.212 31.897 29.315 9 10:12:33.277 59.265 29.752 29.513
5 10:08:34.720 58.199 29.158 29.041 10 10:13:32.895 59.618 29.748 29.870
6 10:09:32.677 57.957 29.228 28.729 11 10:14:32.740 59.845 30.288 29.557
7 10:10:30.591 57.914 29.069 28.845 12 10:15:33.391 1:00.651 30.262 30.389
8 10:11:28.402 57.811 29.165 28.646
9 10:12:26.187 57.785 29.119 28.666 (95) Il $AAER
10 10:13:24.277 58.090 29.214 28.876 1 10:04:34.806 1:00.570 30.617 29.953
11 10:14:22.224 57.947 29.256 28.691 2 10:05:34.814 1:00.008 30.331 29.677
12 10:15:20.217 57.993 29.213 28.780 3 10:06:35.076 1:00.262 30.427 29.835
4 10:07:34.988 59.912 30.176 29.736
(43) AR K5 5 10:08:35.345 1:00.357 30.275 30.082
1 10:04:33.839 59.096 29.567 29.529 6 10:09:34.897 59.552 30.313 29.239
2 10:05:33.919 1:00.080 29.959 30.121 7 10:10:34.721 59.824 30.351 29.473
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20248 EE R T HE V- XH 78

NTYRA=TY Md—2A 1.264 km
R AR—YEST2E B 2024/11/30 10:00 .
##E (15:00 34 L) FAsaksRE 10:02:30
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
8 10:11:34.201 59.480 29.653 29.827
9 10:12:33.775 59.574 29.689 29.885
10 10:13:33.238 59.463 29.727 29.736
11 10:14:32.959 59.721 30.084 29.637
12 10:15:33.564 1:00.605 30.175 30.430
(16) M &
1 10:05:08.377 1:08.427 34.713 33.714
2 10:06:14.992 1:06.615 33.582 33.033
p3 10:07:38.766 1:23.774 42.668
4 10:09:50.220 2:11.454 33.175
5 10:10:55.907 1:05.687 33.454 32.233
6 10:12:01.818 1:05.911 33.460 32.451
7 10:13:07.536 1:05.718 33.325 32.393
8 10:14:12.334 1:04.798 32.903 31.895
9 10:15:18.904 1:06.570 33.099 33.471
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